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Tork Heavy-Duty Wiping Paper

The 2 ply multipurpose Tork Heavy-Duty Wiping Paper is ideal for mopping up liquides and hand drying. This
paper can be used in either the Tork Floor or Wall Stand dispensers, which are developed for safety,
efficiency and reliability or the Tork Maxi Centerfeed Dispenser, which is designed for smoother single hand
dispensing.

e High capacity roll lasts longer and saves time on refilling

e Good absorption for mopping up spills, helps to wipe up liquids faster
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PI’O_d uct and System Quality
del Ivery data W2, W3, W1 Premium
Roll width Roll diameter
23.5cm 26.2cm
Sheet length Core inner diameter
34 cm 7.1cm
Print Number of sheets
No 500
Colour
Blue
Delivery data
Consumer units Transport units
(CON) (TRP)
EAN 7322540183788 7322540183788
Packaging material none Carton
Pieces 1 1(1CON)
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 1852 g 1.9 kg
Height 235 mm 252 mm
Length 256 mm 266 mm
Width 256 mm 266 mm
Net weight 1598 g 1.6 kg
Volume 15.4 dm3 17.83 dm3
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Tork Floor Stand

Tork Floor Stand

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

Tork Wall Stand

Tork Wall Stand

Roll length
170 m

Number of sheets

500

Ply
2

Embossing
Yes

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540747324

48 (48 TRP)
12

4

88.9 kg
1169 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
76.7 kg

0.86 m3



